
Crimplok+ Connector



Tool Requirements

▪ This mechanical field polish connector delivers superior 

performance in reflectance in the outdoor environment 

(<60db reflectance) without the investment in an angled cleaver. 

▪ Form Factors:

– SCA & SCU only

▪ Crimplok+ Spec Sheet

Crimplok+

Crimplok+® SC/APC Installation Toolkit

Catalog #: 80611622145



Crimplok+ ® Specifications and Ordering Info

Corning Catalog 
Number

Description 
Qty 

(pieces)

80611380686 CRIMPLOK(TM)+SM SC/APC 900UM CO 12

80611622087
Crimplok+ Connector SC/UPC SM 250/900 μm with Activation 
Tool

60

80611622004
Crimplok+ Connector SC/APC SM 250/900 μm with Activation 
Tool

60

80611622111
Crimplok+ Connector SC MM 62.5 μm (OM1) 250/900 μm with 
Activation Tool

60

80611622095
Crimplok+ Connector SC MM 50 μm (OM2) 250/900 μm with 
Activation Tool

60

80611622103
Crimplok+ Connector SC MM 50 μm LOMMF (OM3/4) 250/900 
μm with Activation Tool 

60


